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07.-11.09.2022 CS Sion VS

11.09.22 - Priifung 21 N150

Name

Datum

Kategorie

Wertung
Typ

Plaques
Flots

Rang

1 kl.

2 kl.

5 kl.
6 kl.

7 kl.

10 k.

11 k.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Reiter

Herren Janick, Yvonand

Fabre Delbos Frédérique, La Croix-de-Rozon
Hugener Andreas, Oberégeri
Goubard Franck, Misery

Bonvin Arnaud-Philippe, Laconnex
Grandjean Beat, Cordast

Balmelli Mathilde, Ependes

Schoch Jordan, Chandon

Hugener Andreas, Oberageri
Brahier Jean-Maurice, Corminboeuf
Hilléreau Séverin, Corminboeuf
Johner Benoit, Lausanne 25

Rytz Aurélie, Crans-prés-Céligny
Goubard Franck, Misery

Stampfli Emilie, Braine-l 'Alleud
Gerber Yann, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Barbeau Lucy, Apples

Christen Gerber Karine, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Béchir Celine, Miintschemier
Rizzoli Philippe, Genthod
Rothlisberger Beat, Hasle Riiegsau
Koénemann Christoph, Steinhausen
Auberson Flavien, Chambésy

Kolly Pierre, Laconnex

Herren Janick, Yvonand
Psarofaghis Mélina, Bassins

Béchir Celine, Miintschemier
Meierhans Stefan, Gossau

Putallaz Philippe, Versoix

Hofer Monique, Tschugg

info.fnch.ch

Grand Prix Ville de Sion - Etape des Longines Championship

Series
11.09.22
N150

AZ1AZ

Cs

Riedweg et Gendre SA a Carouge

Bourgeoisie de Sion

Pferd

DAME DE VAILLANT

CHABADA DES KINOUS

IRON SKY CH

GABALIER

LEXICON Il VAN'T ROOSAKKER

ERNIE I

BENTLEY DE KREISKER

UNE TRYADE ALL

EYJARJALLA CH

CARACOLES

BIMBO DU MOTET

CABAS

VODKA DEHUS Z

DUOBIN

QUIDAM VOM ILUM CH

CAPITOL HILL

DOLLY BUSTER
VAHINE DE QUERENA
BOSS QUALITY
QUELQU'UN DES METS
CHIARA XXVII
FREDERIKS

DANIEL 1l

DIALINA

JISCA DE LAUBRY
INIESTAT
PITTSBURGH B
CENTAURE DE SURY
FLY HIGH

TANTMIEUX CH

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=52654&pruefung_id=359069

Resultat

P:0/0,T: 42.78
P:0/0, T: 42.82
P: 0/4,T:43.27
P: 0/4,T: 49.97
P:0/8, T: 45.61
P: 0.5, T: 80.02
P:4,T:72.03
P:4,T:73.63
P:4,T:74.76
P:4,T:75.37
P:4,T:75.74
P:4,T:75.88
P:4,T:76.22
P:4,T:76.43
P:4,T:76.6
P:4,T:77.81
P:4,T:77.86
P:4,T:77.91
P:4,T:77.97
P:4,T:79.0
P:4.25,T:79.21
P:4.5,T:80.71
P:8,T:75.38
P:8,T:77.7
P:12,T:73.28
P:12,T:78.1
P:12,T:78.82
P:12.5,T: 80.91
P:16,T: 77.08

P:16.25,T: 79.37

12
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Rang

31

32
33
34
99ex.

99ex.

Reiter

Balmelli Mathilde, Ependes

Leimer Georgina, Wollerau
Aeby Kevin, Granges VS

Papilloud Delphine, Riddes

Baechler Rachel, Villars-sur-Glane

Hofer Monique, Tschugg

info.fnch.ch

Pferd

BEBE DE LANDETTE

ACOLINO

VACOURVOLE DE FLEYRES

CALISTO V

CALYMBA DE BELLO

CHANNEL B CH

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=52654&pruefung_id=359069

Resultat

P:19.25,T: 91.27

P:20,T:77.28
P:21.5,T: 84.96
P:35.5,T: 124.45
aufgegeben

aufgegeben

2/2



